Position

Employee Relations
Coordinator

Human Resources Analyst ||
Administrative Services

Technician Il Conf

Administrative Office Assistant
Il Conf

Administrative Services Worker
Human Resources Analyst Il
Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Intern

Other Positions Held City

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Modesto

Department

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Human Resources
Administration

Total Wages

$77,914

$53,400

$51,864

$20,201

$17,536

$15,467

$1,069

$1,056

$997

$942

$924

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$18,532

$12,652

$15,769

$6,199

$0

$729

$40

$40

$37

$35

$35



