Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Employee Relations Coordinator		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$77,914	\$18,532
Human Resources Analyst II		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$53,400	\$12,652
Administrative Services Technician II Conf		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$51,864	\$15,769
Administrative Office Assistant III Conf		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$20,201	\$6,199
Administrative Services Worker		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$17,536	\$0
Human Resources Analyst II		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$15,467	\$729
Intern		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$1,069	\$40
Intern		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$1,056	\$40
Intern		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$997	\$37
Intern		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$942	\$35
Intern		Modesto	Human Resources Administration	\$924	\$35